
Equine Name Exhibitor Total
Zippin In The Lexus Sue Heston 108
Luke the Gunfighter Peggy Boyer 98
Tik Tok Peggy Boyer 88
Hez Obviously Awesome Gabby Lambert 88
PF What's The Story Morning Glory Brooklyn Sanchez 74
Tough Track N Anna Hamersly 64
Two Impressv Approval Amber Sweeney 48
No DoubtI'M Fancy Sue Pastor 32
Moxie Addison Heinemann 23
Unwritten Kristen Epperson 21
GV Deisel Dreams Dalaney Coppage 20
Annie Brooklyn Sanches 12
Little Foots Rebel Yell Mary Mclntyre 10
Midnight Mary Jolma 8
Artfully Painted Natalie Reid 6
A Second Chance Addison Heinemann 4

Exhibitor Equine Name Total

Exhibitor Equine Name Total
Dalaney Coppage GV Deisel Dreams 74
Nola Oja Dry Dox n Slo Motion 54

Exhibitor Equine Name Total
Gabby Lambert Hez Obviously Awesome 124
Anna Hamersly Tough Track N 122
Mary Jolma Midnight 82
Addison Heinemann A Second Chance 48
Brooklyn Sanchez PF What's The Story Morning Glory 16
Addison Heinemann Moxie 12
Brooklyn Sanches Annie 8

Exhibitor Equine Name Total
Kristen Epperson Unwritten 121

Exhibitor Equine Name Total
Natalie Reid Artfully Painted 128
Sue Heston Zippin In The Lexus 128
Sue Pastor No DoubtI'M Fancy 106
Amber Sweeney Two Impressv Approval 36
Peggy Boyer Luke the Gunfighter 18
Peggy Boyer Tik Tok 12
Carol Storke Rocky 12
Traci Dahlberg Elie 2
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Exhibitor Equine Name Total
Brooklyn Sanchez PF What's The Story Morning Glory 36       
Addison Heinemann Moxie 28       
Peggy Boyer Tik Tok 20       
Traci Dahlberg Elie 20       

Exhibitor Equine Name Total
Natalie Reid Artfully Painted 98
Kristen Epperson Unwritten 87
Gabby Lambert Hez Obviously Awesome 75
Sue Pastor No DoubtI'M Fancy 69
Sue Heston Zippin In The Lexus 67
Anna Hamersly Tough Track N 36
Amber Sweeney Two Impressv Approval 35
Peggy Boyer Luke the Gunfighter 12
Addison Heinemann A Second Chance 4
Brooklyn Sanches Annie 4
Carol Storke Rocky 4
Mary Jolma Midnight 1

Exhibitor Equine Name Total
Mary Mclntyre Little Foots Rebel Yell 82
Brooklyn Sanchez PF What's The Story Morning Glory 54
Gabby Lambert Hez Obviously Awesome 32
Anna Hamersly Tough Track N 30
Peggy Boyer Tik Tok 18

Exhibitor Equine Name Total
Donna Kamstra Code Red Codee 58
Wendy Russell Chics Frosted Gun 54
Laura Ward Ima Cajun Belle 42
Valerie DiBlasi SHR Friday Cocktails 33
Amber Sweeney Two Impressv Approval 25
Brandon Fox Peaches 20
Sandi Roush Cravin Chicken 16
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Jounior Horse

Senior Horse

Mini / Pony


